F4-XPM04060, F4-XPM09090, F4-XPM18000
XPM Expansion Modules
Figure 1: F4-XPM series expansion modules
The F4-XPM series input/output (I/O) expansion
modules are part of the Facility Explorer system
CG, CV Equipment Controller family and can serve
in one of two capacities depending on where
they are installed in the Facility Explorer system.

2 3 0
3 F4-XPM Expansion Modules Catalog Page
Ordering information and accessories
The following tables provide the product code number and description for the XPM models and accessories.
Table 2: XPM Series ordering information
Product code number Description
F4-XPM04060-0 10-point Input/Output Expansion Module
Includes: MS/TP communication; 10 points (3 UI, 1 BI, 4 CO, 2 BO); 24VAC input
F4-XPM09090-0 18-point Input/Output Expansion Module
Includes: MS/TP communication; 18 points (7 UI, 2 BI, 4 CO, 2 AO, 3 BO); 24VAC input
F4-XPM18000-0 18-point Input Expansion Module
Includes: MS/TP communication; 18 points (18 BI); 24VAC input
Note: XPM models that comply with Buy American Act requirements are available. To order the model
that complies with the Buy American Act requirements, add a G to the end of the product code. For
example, F4-XPM04060-0G.
Table 3: XPM series accessories (order separately)
Product Code Number Description
TL-CCT-0 Controller Configuration Tool (CCT) software
FX-FCP-0 Facility Explorer Equipment Controller Firmware Package Files required for CCT